

sl. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="775 409 999 434">AO No. 450 of 2019</p> <p data-bbox="775 443 1385 479"><u>Hon'ble Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="775 533 1501 712">Mr. Siddhant Manral, Advocate holding brief of Mr. H.C. Pande, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p data-bbox="775 741 1501 846">Mr. Karan Anand, Advocate for respondent nos. 5 & 6.</p> <p data-bbox="775 880 1501 1126">This is an admitted appeal from order, which is listed under the head of order matters, but there is no application as such in which order is required to be passed.</p> <p data-bbox="775 1155 1501 1402">Hence, the appeal from order is directed to be listed under the head of hearing in the first week of September, 2022.</p> <p data-bbox="1035 1435 1485 1471" style="text-align: right;">(Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1182 1487 1337 1514" style="text-align: right;">11.07.2022</p> <p data-bbox="775 1552 831 1576">Nahid</p>

--	--	--	--