

No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="662 353 1013 387">AO No. 450 of 2019</p> <p data-bbox="662 394 1101 432"><b><u>Hon'ble Alok Mahra, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="662 454 1489 645">Mr. Pramod Belwal, learned counsel, holding brief of Mr. H.C. Pandey, learned counsel for the appellant and Mr. Neeraj Garg, learned counsel for the respondents.</p> <p data-bbox="662 669 1489 860">2. Mr. Pramod Belwal, learned counsel submits that he will file power on behalf of the appellant. He is granted three weeks' time to do the needful.</p> <p data-bbox="662 884 1382 922">3. List this matter after three weeks.</p> <p data-bbox="1157 1023 1477 1066"><b>(Alok Mahra J.)</b></p> <p data-bbox="1257 1068 1382 1093">21.02.2025</p> <p data-bbox="662 1093 734 1122">Ujjwal</p>